WP Men’s Premier IPT 25/26

Min Age: No restriction | Max Age: No restriction | No of Counting rounds: Best 10 diffs | Min No Rounds: 16 Played | DNQ below Min Events: Yes | Gender: male
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Shaun le Roux

Adrian Ford

Andries van der Vyver
Henru Walters
Joshua Wiese

Josh Daniels

Cole Cruickshank
Abdurahmaan Price
Nicolas van der Vyver
Christian Helmbold
Evan Marais

Philip Taberer
Matthew Lotz
Johann Christiaan Strydom
Deacon Rudolph
Andrew Georgiou
Nicholas Schrieder
Wayne Melle

Dan Copeman

Jurie Groenewald
Cameron Johnston
Booye Walters
Nicholas Thompson
Roux Burger

Pietie Loubser

Mitch Phigeland
Elton James

JP du Preez

Gideon van der Vyver
Liam James Marais
Geno Belfiore

Ayden Senger
Christiaan Steenkamp
Johan Grobbelaar
Noah Lamb

Matthew Mills
Jaydon Galant
Weyers Janse van Rensburg
Taahir Mallick

Brent Kirstein

Kyle Lee

Westlake Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Strand Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Strand Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Milnerton Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Strand Golf Club
Strand Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Stellenbosch Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Clovelly Country Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Rondebosch Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Avg Gross
Diff of
Lowest 10

where >=10

rounds else

Lowest 80%
Rounds

-2,81
-2,67
-2,62
-2,37
-1,96
-1,83
-1,62
-1,55
-1,53
-1,43
-1,28
-0,84
-0,69
-0,58
-0,38
-0,23
-0,16
-0,10
0,16
0,21
0,27
0,41
0,50
0,51
0,51
0,70
0,83
1,09
1,10
1,11
1,26
1,33
1,33
1,35
1,49
1,50
1,53
1,60
1,64
1,66
1,72
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Riaan Lewis

Josh de Klerk
Dawid Opperman
Hannes Conradie
Chris Wicks

Matthew Van Rooyen (tgse)

Darren Dunlop
Matthew Cooper
Craig Jacobs
Mujahid Agherdien
Struan Currie

David Thompson
Ryan Stopford

Marc Levi

lan Truter

Tristan Aiden Boise
Max Van Der Toolen
Michael Knoetze
Jack Ritchie-Roux
Daniel Davidson
Benjamin Schaffer
Jacques Horn
Christopher Nimb
Boston Franks

Deon (jnr) Maritz
Garreth Neville Johnston
Matthew Lennett
Gavin Mills

Hennie Walters
Hilmi Mallick

Cole Williams

Henk Erasmus
Naasir Khota

Lee Rieser

Antonio Italo Bruni
ROWAN PYBUS

Paul Bezuidenhout
Ashraf Price

Bryce Mogridge
Max Parsons
Francois Wasserman
Wesley Daniel Du Plessis
Grant Stephen Knowles
Murray Boast

Ethan Domonic Arlow
David van Schalkwyk
Luke Plotz

Jason Cohen

Baldomero Baeza Padovano

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Stellenbosch Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Rondebosch Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club

Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Metropolitan Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

Royal Cape Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Rondebosch Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

Clovelly Country Club
Westlake Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club

Strand Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Milnerton Golf Club
Stellenbosch Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club

1,83
1,83
1,85
1,97
2,06
2,06
2,24
2,33
2,37
2,46
2,46
2,63
2,78
2,83
2,92
3,02
3,10
3,11
3,23
3,23
3,30
3,32
3,33
3,37
3,43
3,44
3,50
3,57
3,68
3,71
3,83
3,87
3,89
3,93
4,05
4,29
4,33
4,33
4,38
4,38
4,71
4,73
4,74
4,75
4,75
4,80
4,83
5,08
5,13
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Tiaan Louw

John Laurie

Zach Potgieter
Dylan Furness
Lionel Atson

Adrian Rall

Hayden Africa

le Roux Neethling
Jason Hale

Duane Galloway
Chad van Breda
David Barnard
Idrees Saban
Anthony Haralambous
Roy Wynton

Adam Perring
Gabriel Firer

Colin Smith

Kieran Urquhart
Sabiq Baji (tgse)
Caleb Hodgkinson
Samuel James Chemaly
Zakee Badrudeen
Adam Johnston
Ethan Chetty

Kyran Hawkins
Keaton Filander
Jano Stone

Nazeem Mohamed
Rudolph Pollard Jnr
Raymond Dodgen
Bernard van Zyl
Adam Alhadeff
Taite Sauls
Alexander Mogridge
Farhaan Mukadam
Renato Santo

Cody Hansen
Brendan Mackay-Leslie
Sandro Florentinio
Connor Carlos Kotze
Jarred Michaels
Jake Tarlie

K'J van Wouw
Conrick Lucas
George (Snr) Herman
Wafeeq Alexander
Arthur Vergotine
Neil Campbell

Durbanville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

Erinvale Golf Club

Atlantis Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Strand Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club

Strand Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Erinvale Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club

Strand Golf Club

Durbanville Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Strand Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Durbanville Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club

Parow Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Atlantic Beach Links
Rondebosch Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club

5,16
5,33
5,33
5,34
5,37
5,46
5,71
5,83
5,83
5,85
5,92
5,94
6,00
6,00
6,01
6,02
6,07
6,24
6,35
6,35
6,37
6,51
6,64
6,72
6,81
6,83
6,83
6,83
6,91
7,07
7,24
7,24
7,29
7,32
7,33
7,37
7,52
7,83
7,85
7,91
7,93
7,94
8,00
8,15
8,24
8,24
8,30
8,33
8,35
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Romeo Aaron Le Roux
Rizaah Scott

Barend van Rooyen
Seth Miles Liddell

Brett Craig Van Rooyen

Astin Jason Owen
Dean Saunders
John-owen Sheridan
Johnathan Sloane
Alee Solomon

Dylan Dreyer

Liam Nel

Jeremy Dirksen
Andries Brink
Kimon Botoulas
Tristan Henning
Nikolai Piotrowski
Anthony Hobson
Dale Michael Barker
Traigh Pathon
Philco Venter
Heinrich Badenhorst
Aidan Rooke

Mark Coram

Gerlou Roux
Jacques Croome
Ollie Malyon

Noor Badrudeen
Lihan van der Merwe

Heinrich Haasbroek
Stephanus Johannes
Langner

RAZEEN DINATH

Tawanda Quinton
Chikowore

Steve Avis

Jack Pauw

James Mcpherson
Danie Lotter

Codi Ruiters
Brandon Du Plessis
Ryan Smith

Chad Fanaroff

AC Kriger

Keenan Topley
Brandon Jones
Thomas Woods Gray
Limbani Benson
Erian Mighael Vorster
Ruan Kalis

Atlantic Beach Links
Royal Cape Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Bellville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Royal Cape Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Atlantic Beach Links
Milnerton Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Milnerton Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Clovelly Country Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Bellville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

8,48
8,50
8,57
8,67
8,74
8,83
8,83
8,85
8,87
8,93
8,94
9,07
9,08
9,17
9,18
9,19
9,26
9,28
9,29
9,33
9,43
9,57
9,74
9,83
9,85
9,85
9,88
10,19
10,33
10,33

10,33
10,37
10,41

10,44
10,49
10,58
10,73
10,83
10,83
10,85
10,94
11,00
11,00
11,32
12,08
12,14
12,37
12,93
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Keanan de Vries
Marben Burger

Devan Vercuiel
Stephen Deck

Wayne Voss

Dustin Grove

Ryan Bastos

Donavon Dawson
Henry Goosen

Russell Soffer

Kean Dry

Greg Sundstrom
Antonio Kiximba
Roland Douglas Trollip
Dwain Heldsinger
Ryan Braaf

Luke Daniel Pillay
Andro Isak Nieuwoudt
David Odendaal

Gary James Groenewald
Ephraim Makurumidze
Dian Visser

Riley Tarr

Julian Kelby Zens

Eben Van Wyk
Jacobus Petrus Laubscher
Jacques Pietersen (lite)
Eugene Marx

Kuils River Golf Club
Worcester Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Westlake Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Royal Johannesburg
Westlake Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Atlantic Beach Links
Strand Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Strand Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

13,29
13,33
13,33
13,44
13,57
13,79
13,87
13,94
13,98
14,00
14,00
14,12
14,54
14,79
15,08
15,33
15,33
15,33
16,29
16,35
16,35
16,57
18,41
18,83
19,58
24,44
25,35
29,15
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